2/13/2026

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals

Wager Ty

QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

mOfNums

4
5

w

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$25.00

$140.00
$20.00

$185.00
$20.00

$20.00
$148.25
$124.25

$272.50

$487.50

Winners

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$26.00
$2.50
$152.00

$180.50
$52.00

$52.00
$67.25
$23.70

$90.95

$323.45

CC

Hold
$5.00
$5.00

$10.00
($1.00)
$137.50
($132.00)

$4.50
($32.00)

($32.00)
$81.00
$100.55

$181.55

$164.05

ntOfSales
1.03
1.03

2.05
513
28.72
4.10

37.95
4.10

4.10
30.41
25.49

55.90

100.00

tedReturn

0.94
0.94

0.78
0.76
0.76

0.53

0.58
0.56

ightedAve
0.01
0.01

0.04
0.22
0.03

0.02

0.18
0.14

0.65



