

2/13/2026

**Spot Action
Report**

CC

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	QUARTERK	4	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	1.03	0.94	0.01
	QUARTERK	5	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	1.03	0.94	0.01
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	2.05		
	Regular	2	\$25.00	\$26.00	(\$1.00)	5.13	0.78	0.04
	Regular	3	\$140.00	\$2.50	\$137.50	28.72	0.76	0.22
	Regular	6	\$20.00	\$152.00	(\$132.00)	4.10	0.76	0.03
Regular	Totals:		\$185.00	\$180.50	\$4.50	37.95		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$20.00	\$52.00	(\$32.00)	4.10	0.53	0.02
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$20.00	\$52.00	(\$32.00)	4.10		
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$148.25	\$67.25	\$81.00	30.41	0.58	0.18
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$124.25	\$23.70	\$100.55	25.49	0.56	0.14
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$272.50	\$90.95	\$181.55	55.90		
Grand Totals			\$487.50	\$323.45	\$164.05	100.00		0.65